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Weight per unit
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Descriptions

Description

extra long description
Features

Long Description

Product Type
Special Features

Manufacturer Information

Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

28W76

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Locking Watertight Plug, 30AMP 3 480 Volt, Nema Configuration
L16-30, Multipoint Sealing System Provides Environmental
Protection Of: Nema 4, 4X, 6, 6P and IP67 Rated.

0.8300 (Ibs/each)

Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

30
12/4 Sto 8/4 S, 6/4 MSHA, .640" min to .930" max
Both
Rubber
3.0

4

3
3-way
480.0V
480
12-6

TURNLOK PLUG IP67 30A 3PH 480V L1630P

P&S 28W76 TL PLUG IP67 30A 3PH 480V

Watertight

Locking Watertight Plug, 30amp 3 480 volt, NEMA Configuration
L16-30, multipoint sealing system provides environmental
protection of: NEMA 4, 4X, 6, 6P and IP67 rated.

TL Plug IP67 30A 3PH 480V L1630P

Rated watertight for 1,500 psi high-pressure hosedown, P&S
Turnlok® watertight plugs & connectors feature rugged
construction, multiple seals to ensure protection against the
environment and ease of installation.

LEGRAND-PASS & SEYMOUR
00785007033519

28W76

785007033519
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Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Type
Trade Size

Amperage
Packaging

Carton

Package

Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application

environmental conditions

nema rating
standard

Residential receptacles
Locking, Plug

30.0

1
10
0.83

High-pressure washdowns. Particle build-up. Condensation.
Corrosive substances. Food and beverage processing plants can
be harsh, challenging environments. Fortunately, we have a full
menu of electrical devices that keep things running smoothly
while protecting people and equipment. IEC PIN & SLEEVE
DEVICES Watertight Plugs & Connectors } Thermoplastic
elastomer body resists water, oils, lubricants and soaps while
maintaining NEMA 4, 4X, 6, 6P, and IP65, 66, 67 ratings } Ideal
for washdown areas — rated wa

Moisture Resistance NEMA 4, 4X, 12, 6, 6P/IP65, 66, 67 (Plug &
Connector only) Flammability UL94V0 (boxes & wiring device
interiors) Operating Temperature -40°C (without impact) to
+60°C continuous UV resistance All exposed material s are UV
stabilized

L16-30P

UL Listed, CSA Listed



