

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



28W76 TL Plug IP67 30A 3PH 480V L1630P Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Catalog Number	28W76
Manufacturer	Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description	30A Phase 480V L1630P Turnlok Plug
Weight per unit	0.8300 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

Features

	30
Cord Type	12/4 S to 8/4 S, 6/4 MSHA, .640" min to .930" max
Material	Rubber
Number of Wires	4
Phase	3
Poles	3
Voltage Rating	480
Wire Size	12 - 6

Material, Color, and Finish

Color	Yellow

Descriptions

Description	TL PLUG IP67 30A 3PH 480V L1630P
extra long description	P&S 28W76 TL PLUG IP67 30A 3PH 480V
Long Description	30A phase 480V L1630P Turnlok Plug
Product Type	TL Plug IP67 30A 3PH 480V L1630P
Special Features	Rated watertight for 1,500 psi high-pressure hosedown, P&S Turnlok® watertight plugs & connectors feature rugged construction, multiple seals to ensure protection against the environment and ease of installation.

Manufacturer Information

Brand	LEGRAND-PASS & SEYMOUR
GTIN	00785007033519
Manufacturers Part Number	28W76
sub brand	Pass & Seymour
UPC	785007033519

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description	Residential receptacles
Туре	LOCKING PLUG

Packaging

ckagnig		
Carton	1	
Package	10	
Weight Per each	0.83	



ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

Application	High-pressure washdowns. Particle build-up. Condensation. Corrosive substances. Food and beverage processing plants can be harsh, challenging environments. Fortunately, we have a full menu of electrical devices that keep things running smoothly while protecting people and equipment. IEC PIN & SLEEVE DEVICES Watertight Plugs & Connectors Thermoplastic elastomer body resists water, oils, lubricants and soaps while maintaining NEMA 4, 4X, 6, 6P, and IP65, 66, 67 ratings Ideal for washdown areas — rated wa
environmental conditions	Moisture Resistance NEMA 4, 4X, 12, 6, 6P/IP65, 66, 67 (Plug & Connector only) Flammability UL94V0 (boxes & wiring device interiors) Operating Temperature -40°C (without impact) to +60°C continuous UV resistance All exposed material s are UV stabilized
nema rating	L16-30P
standard	UL Listed, CSA Listed